
2018 Racing Season Point Archive

410 Driver

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 24 Lucas Wolfe** 4605

2 27 Greg Hodnett* 4370

3 21 Brian Montieth* 4335

4 51 Freddie Rahmer** 4300

5 39 Cory Haas** 3765

6 39 Anthony Macri 3375

7 48 Danny Dietrich* 3260

8 11 TJ Stutts 3125

9 17B/38 Steve Buckwalter* 2910

10 69K Lance Dewease****** 2815

11 3z/4 Brock Zearfoss* 2655

12 1x Chad Trout 2100

13 88 Brandon Rahmer 1845

14 0 Rick Lafferty 1735

15 12w Troy Fraker 1630

16 75 Nicole Bower 1535

17 58 Jim Siegel* 1535

18 O7 Gerard McIntyre Jr. 1480

19 44 Trey Starks* 1395

20 55K Robbie Kendell 1370

21 94/59 Ryan Smith 1350

22 27s Adrian Shaffer 1220

23 58 Aaron Ott* 1180

410 Owner

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 27 Heffner Racing Enterprises 4705

2 24 Michael Barshinger 4605

3 21 Jerry Parrish 4335

4 51 Fred Rahmer 4300

5 39 John Trone 3765

6 39 Macri Motorsports 3375

7 48 Gary Kauffman 3260

8 11 Sharon Stutts 3125

9 69K Donald Kreitz Jr. 2815

10 58 Aaron Long 2715

11 17B Clair & Jan Ritter Ritter 2585

12 3z Kevin Zearfoss 2215

13 1x Randy Oberlander 2100

14 75 Gary Bower 1995

15 88 Fred Rahmer 1845

16 0 Rick Lafferty 1735

17 12w Troy Fraker 1630

18 O7 Coldren Motorsports 1480

19 44 Scott Gobrecht 1395

20 55K Robert Hynes 1370

21 27s Stewart Smith 1220

22 4 Rick Rogers / Destiny Destiny
Motorsports

1200



24 44 Rodney Westhafer 1165

25 3 James McFadden 1160

26 87 Alan Krimes 915

27 49x Tim Shaffer 780

28 20 Ryan Taylor* 760

29 4 Parker Price Miller 760

30 47K Kody Lehman 720

31 13/27 Paul McMahan 715

32 49 Mallie Shuster 700

33 11 Jim Shuster 685

34 99m Kyle Moody 680

35 21 Brian Brown 660

36 9 Daryn Pittman 630

37 90/15 Jordan Givler 625

38 22T Matt Boland 615

39 5 David Gravel 610

40 2 Shane Stewart 600

41 1R/1W/91 Kyle Reinhardt 595

42 14 Tony Stewart 595

43 15 Donny Schatz 590

44 35 Tyler Esh 580

45 3G/41 Carson Macedo 570

46 33 Jared Esh 565

47 53 Jessie Attard 560

48 87 Aaron Reutzel 545

49 17B Bill Balog 540

23 44 Shari Westhafer 1165

24 3 Highlands Power Sports 1160

25 87 Larry Krimes 915

26 1w John Westbrook 885

27 94 Ryan Smith 790

28 49x Rudzik Racing 780

29 20 Barry Taylor 760

30 47K Jeff Lehman 720

31 49 Jim Shuster 700

32 11 Jim Shuster 685

33 99m Moody Motorsports 680

34 21 Brian Brown 660

35 9 Kasey Kahne / Mike Mike
Curb

630

36 22T Matt Boland 615

37 5 CJB Motorsports 610

38 11m Sam McGhee Motorsports 605

39 2 Kyle Larson Racing 600

40 14 Tony Stewart Racing 595

41 15 Tony Stewart 590

42 35 Travis Eash 580

43 33 Brian Ehrenzeller 565

44 53 Jessie Attard 560

45 87 Baughman-Reutzel
Motorsports

545

46 17B Brian Balog 540

47 1* Tim Wagaman 525



50 1* Tim Wagaman 525

51 70 Dave Blaney 520

52 7w/1z Logan Wagner 510

53 M1/14 Mark Smith 510

54 1s Logan Schuchart 510

55 74D TJ DeHaven 505

56 49 Brad Sweet 500

57 10H Chad Kemenah 495

58 17 Caleb Helms 490

59 75 Frankie Herr 460

60 24R Rico Abreu 450

61 71 Giovanni Scelzi* 450

62 57 Kyle Larson 440

63 29 Jason Shultz 430

64 19 Landon Myers 420

65 49H Bradley Howard 400

66 3/19m Jac Haudenschild 400

67 19 Brent Marks 400

68 27G Jay Galloway 365

69 18 Ian Madsen 365

70 1w Eric Tomecek 360

71 7K Cale Conley 360

72 17 Sheldon Haudenschild 355

73 3 Chris Priar 345

74 91 Tony Fiore 310

75 1A Jacob Allen 300

48 19 Landon Myers 520

49 70 Premier Motorsports 520

50 1s Bobby Allen 510

51 74D TJ DeHaven 505

52 49 Kasey Kahne Racing 500

53 10H Hunter Racing 495

54 17 Caleb Helms 490

55 90 Jordan Givler 475

56 M1 L & M Motorsports
Motorsports

460

57 24R Rico Abreu 450

58 71 Giovanni Scelzi 450

59 57 Silva Motorsports 440

60 29 Jason & Marlin Horst Horst 430

61 49H Bradley Howard 400

62 19 Brent Marks Racing 400

63 3 Chris Priar 395

64 13 West Earl Equipment Co. Co. 380

65 3G DPR 370

66 18 KCP Racing 365

67 7K Dave Jessup Racing 360

68 17 Stenhouse Jr - Marshall
Marshall Racing

355

69 38 Harold Wilson 325

70 27G Jay Galloway 315

71 91 Tony Fiore 310

72 7w Logan Wagner 310



76 14 Coleman Gulick 290

77 11K Kraig Kinser 285

78 67 Justin Whittall 260

79 5 Tyler Ross 245

80 11m Max McGhee 235

81 4 Kasey Kahne 220

82 7s Jason Sides 215

83 1w Chase Dietz 200

84 22 Brandon Spithaler 200

85 11 Greg Plank 190

86 2 AJ Flick 170

87 W20 Greg Wilson 150

88 13 Ryan Higgins 150

89 39 Spencer Bayston 140

90 5 Dylan Cisney 135

91 4 Dwight Leppo 125

92 5 Justin Barger 120

93 98 Joe Trenca 115

94 2w Glenndon Forsythe 115

95 99 Bud Kaeding 100

96 28F Davie Franek 100

97 35 Justin Henderson 100

98 97 Mitchell Wormall 100

99 15 Adam Wilt 100

100 98 Carl Bowser 50

101 11 Cole Duncan 50

73 1A Bobby Allen 300

74 3 Jac Haudenschild 300

75 14 Pete Gulick 290

76 11K Steve Kinser Racing 285

77 67 Justin Whittall Motorsports 260

78 5 Rick Lefever 245

79 59 Ryan Smith 240

80 4 Kasey Kahne 220

81 7s Sides Motorsports 215

82 1 John & PeeWee Zemitas
Zemitas

200

83 22 Brandon Spithaler 200

84 41 Carson Macedo 200

85 11 Greg Plank 190

86 1R Kyle Reinhardt 170

87 2 AJ Flick Racing 170

88 w20 Greg Wilson 150

89 15 Boughter Motorsports 150

90 13 Ryan Higgins 150

91 39 Swindell Motorsports 140

92 5 Dylan Cisney 135

93 4 Dwight Leppo 125

94 5 Justin Barger Racing 120

95 98 Mucci Motorsports 115

96 2w Norm & Penny Wisner Wisner 115

97 99 Bud Kaeding 100

98 91 Kyle Reinhardt 100



102 1080 Jordan Mackison 50

103 95 Hunter Mackison 50

104 51 John Garvin 50

105 71 Ayrton Olsen 50

99 28F Davie Franek 100

100 35 Charlie & Dawn Sorokach
Sorokach

100

101 97 Mitchell Wormall 100

102 15 Adam Wilt 100

103 98 Chiappelli Motorsports 50

104 1080 Jordan Mackison 50

105 95 Hunter Mackison 50

106 51 Liz Matus 50

107 71 A.O. Enterprises 50

108 14 Ryan Slothower 50

358 Driver

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 11J Kevin Nouse*** 2055

2 66 Jeff Halligan* 1960

3 18 Todd Rittenhouse Jr. 1720

4 28 Matt Findley 1570

5 19 Troy Wagaman Jr. 1550

6 48 Glenndon Forsythe 1490

7 97/7-1-7 Brie Hershey 1445

8 OO Chris Frank 1440

9 21T Scott Fisher 1295

10 6m Hank Donovan Jr. 1265

11 4R Chase Dietz* 1185

Diamond Series

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 69K Lance Dewease**** 1945

2 27 Greg Hodnett 1910

3 51 Freddie Rahmer** 1790

4 48 Danny Dietrich 1650

5 21 Brian Montieth 1650

6 24 Lucas Wolfe 1620

7 39M Anthony Macri 1555

8 39 Cory Haas 1470

9 17B/38 Steve Buckwalter* 1310

10 1x Chad Trout 1230

11 3z/4 Brock Zearfoss 1225



12 54 Brett Wanner 1165

13 99m Nyle Berkes 1120

14 8 Rich Eichelberger* 1035

15 12 Brent Shearer 980

16 10 Troy Rhome 970

17 32 Gregg Foster 895

18 66H Doug Hammaker* 760

19 19D Wyatt Hinkle 715

20 80 Rodney Westhafer 550

21 4 Dwight Leppo 520

22 23 Chris Arnold 490

23 56m DJ Montgomery 490

24 66a Cody Fletcher 455

25 27 Jake Galloway 385

26 99 Cody Keller 370

27 39 JB Cunningham 365

28 8 Kenny Kuhn 345

29 44 Dave Brown* 300

30 39 Eric Parker 275

31 13A Trevin Caruccio 275

32 2J Billy Johns 270

33 38D Kyle Denmyer 240

34 19s Steve Drevicki 230

35 23J Jake Eldreth 185

36 80m Dan Richcreek 175

37 14t Tyler Walton 170

12 55K Robbie Kendell 910

13 58 Jim Siegel* 905

14 94/11 Ryan Smith 880

15 44 Trey Starks* 795

16 3 James McFadden 770

17 88 Brandon Rahmer 760

18 11 TJ Stutts 710

19 O7 Gerard McIntyre Jr. 680

20 0 Rick Lafferty 620

21 14 Tony Stewart 595

22 27s Adrian Shaffer 545

23 75 Nicole Bower 535

24 12w Troy Fraker 525

25 1* Tim Wagaman 525

26 10H Chad Kemenah 495

27 70 Dave Blaney 470

28 87 Alan Krimes 465

29 24R Rico Abreu 450

30 49x Tim Shaffer 440

31 57 Kyle Larson 440

32 58 Aaron Ott 430

33 87 Aaron Reutzel 415

34 99m Kyle Moody 380

35 13 Paul McMahan 380

36 3G Carson Macedo 370

37 33 Jared Esh 350



38 50 Alyson Dietz 150

39 57v Dave Bonner 135

40 5A Zach Allman 100

41 5 Phil Walter 100

42 35 Steve Owings 50

43 5 Travis Scott 50

44 47 Michael Hamer 50

45 15 Tyler Templin 50

46 10 Russ Mitten 50

38 4 Parker Price-Miller 330

39 7K Cale Conley 310

40 44 Rodney Westhafer 300

41 3 Jac Haudenschild 300

42 53 Jessie Attard 280

43 49 Mallie Shuster 260

44 21 Brian Brown 250

45 M1/14 Mark Smith 240

46 74D TJ DeHaven 230

47 29 Jason Shultz 210

48 27G Jay Galloway 200

49 22 Brandon Spithaler 200

50 22T Matt Boland 190

51 19 Landon Myers 180

52 35 Tyler Esh 170

53 90 Jordan Givler 165

54 11 Jim Shuster 165

55 39 Spencer Bayston 140

56 5 Dylan Cisney 135

57 1w Kyle Reinhardt 135

58 5 Tyler Ross 130

59 75 Frankie Herr 130

60 3 Chris Priar 120

61 17 Caleb Helms 100

62 1w Eric Tomecek 100

63 20 Ryan Taylor 100



64 97 Mitchell Wormall 100

65 15 Adm Wilt 100

66 1w Chase Dietz 100

67 47K Kody Lehman 100

68 15 Greg Plank 50

69 91 Tony Fiore 50

70 1z Logan Wagner 50

71 71 Ayrton Olsen 50

72 51 John Garvin 50

73 95 Hunter Mackison 50

74 49H Bradley Howard 50

75 17B Bill Balog 50

76 1080 Jordan Mackison 50

77 11 Cole Duncan 50

78 14 Colman Gulick 50

79 98 Carl Bowser 50


